FIRST_NAME

Shelby
Holly
Suzette
Michelle
Caroline
Wesley
Bridgess
Rikoya
Morgan
Esly
Yosvel
Mateo
Angel
Taylor
Jasona
Coleman
Malik
Jonathon
Justin
Tanner
Kyiesha
Kiaeem
Pavel
Ti'Ara
Kailye
Kaitlyn
Austin
Madison
Jakob
Matthew
Margaret
Anthony
Daniel
Aaliyah
Tayler
Brandi
Chalamar
Jada
Olivia
Brianna
Jarrett
Christopher
Desmond
Steven
Kayla
J'Lin
Jeremiah
Devon

LAST_NAME
Accor
Adams
Aguilar
AlbarranArcila
Alford
Allen
Anders
Anderson
Ayers
Baez
Baez
Bahena
Balcazar
Ball

Ballard
Barber
Barnette
Beck

Beck

Beck
Beckham
Bell
Benitez Severino
Benson
Birchfield
Blackburn
Blue
BlueKirell
Bornschlegl
Bostic
Bowyer
Boyd
Brabham
Brice

Brice
Bridges
Brown
Brown
Brown
Browne
Bruce
Bruneau
Buchanan
Buchanan
Bumgarner
Burns
Burris
Busby

PASLTCreate (43)

APPOINTMAPPOINTMENT_TIME

07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117

Page 1

10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM



Jesse
Jasmine
Samuel
Alexis
Devin
Keila
Jayda
Brett
Alexandra
Cedric
Katie
Kayla
Kierra
Kyrah
Iryonna
Taylor
Mikayla
Harrison
Anaya
Janice
Nadia
Patrick
Marranda
Katelynn
Haley
Dawandrick
Sarah
Stephen
Nicholas
Preston
Brett
Catherine
Jiquavious
Michael
Savannah
Onix
Jefferson
Gregory
Ni'Kel
Brandon
Tyler
Barbara
Bethany
Dylan
James
Patrick
Andrew
E'Vonia
Kayley

Butler
Byrum
Cable
Cabrera
Cannon

Carbajal Ruvalcaba

CarrollDeaton
Cassell
Cerni
Charles
Chea
Chisholm
Chislon
Chislon
Clayton
Clinton
Coccia
Cochrane
Coleman
Colletto
Collins
Collins
Coronilla
Crabtree
Cribb
Crockett
Cross
Crump
Curry
Dansby
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Delgado
Dill
Dixon
Dixon
Dorman
Doster
Dover
Dozier
Driggers
DuBose
Dukes
Dutton
Edwards
Eilenstine

PASLTCreate (43)

07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/27117
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24/117
07/24117
07/24117
07/24/17
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117

Page 2

01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM



PASLTCreate (43)

Kenneth Evans 07/25/17 09:30:00 AM
Cameron Faile 07/25/17 09:45:00 AM
Jonae Fair 07/25/17 09:45:00 AM
Ariel Farrell 07/25/17 09:45:00 AM
Izayah Fisher 07/25/117 09:45:00 AM
Jayden Ford 07/25/17 09:45:00 AM
Ne'sylus Ford 07/25/17 09:45:00 AM
Jacqueline Forney 07/25/17 09:45:00 AM
Tom'us Foster 07/25/17 10:00:00 AM
Jenna Fowler 07/25/17 10:00:00 AM
Samora Freeman 07/25/17 10:00:00 AM
Bailey Funderburk 07/25/17 10:00:00 AM
Robert Funderburke 07/25/17 10:00:00 AM
Valessa Fundora 07/25/17 10:00:00 AM
Oscar Gallegos 07/25/17 10:00:00 AM
Carson Gamble 07/25/17 10:15:00 AM
Rik Gamez 07/25/17 10:15:00 AM
Noah Gammons 07/25/17 10:15:00 AM
Elizabeth Garnett 07/25/17 10:15:00 AM
Rebekah Gastellum 07/25/17 10:15:00 AM
Hanna Gibson 07/25/17 10:15:00 AM
Jaylen Ginn 07/25/17 10:15:00 AM
Breana Gladden 07/25/17 10:30:00 AM
Chase Gladstone 07/25/17 10:30:00 AM
Queron Glover 07/25/17 10:30:00 AM
Logan Good 07/25/17 10:30:00 AM
Corbin Goodwin 07/25/17 10:30:00 AM
Kevin GranadosRomero 07/25/17 10:30:00 AM
Forest Grant 07/25/17 10:45:00 AM
Michaela Gray 07/25/117 10:45:00 AM
Ashante Green 07/25/17 10:45:00 AM
Payton Green 07/25/17 10:45:00 AM
Emily Greer 07/25/17 10:45:00 AM
Melanie Griffin 07/25/17 10:45:00 AM
Skylar Groves 07/25117 11:00:00 AM
Nicolas Gulley 07/25/117 11:00:00 AM
Davin Gunter 07/25/17 11:00:00 AM
Garrett Gwin 07/25/17 11:00:00 AM
Carmen Hahn 07/25/17 11:00:00 AM
Megan Hargett 07/25/17 11:00:00 AM
William Harless 07/25/17 11:15:00 AM
Allyson Harrison 07/25/117 11:15:00 AM
Brenden Hartshorne 07/25/17 11:15:00 AM
Emma Harwell 07/25/17 11:15:00 AM
Reem Hassan 07/25/17 11:15:00 AM
James Hearn 07/25/17 11:15:00 AM
Thomas Heath 07/25/17 11:30:00 AM
Destiny Hemphill 07/25/17 11:30:00 AM
Joshua Hemphill 07/25/17 11:30:00 AM

Page 3



Kennedy
Kayla
Sarah
Stephani
Breanna
Adam
Katie
Tobin
Vincent
Emily
John
Dorothy
La'Dreco
Courtney
Jaylen
Megan
Spencer
Anthony
Britny
Anthony
Deshawn
Diamonique
Ma'kayla
Amber
Tyler
Mary
Taylor
Blake
Chasden
Hailey
Hannah
Kyla
Rae'ven
Sidney
Reece
Charisma
Bryonna
Jacob
MiKayla
Miguel
Jaelon
Chelsea
Logan
Jonathan
Alexcia
Lanie
Juliet
Christina
Lily

Henderson
Hickman
Hill

Hilton
Hines
Hinson
Holden
Holder
Holland
Holmes
Horne
Hottle
Howze
Huckeba
Huckeba
Huckeba
Hudson
Humphries
Hurst
Huston
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jacobson
Jenkins
Jensen
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
JonesColeman
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
Juarez Reyes
Kelly

King

Kiser
Klepper
Knapp
Knight
Leach
Lear
Lessmeister

PASLTCreate (43)

07/25/17
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/25117
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17

Page 4

11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM



Meng
Brandon
Jackson
Jeylinn
Alexa
Patrick
Catherine
Kristi
Bradyn
Cynthia
Deven
Danielle
Jaden
Randi
Arcieri
Logan
Icis
Erika
Caitlin
Angelissa
Ashley
Rachel
Israel
Seth
David
Michael
Royall
Willie
Brandon
Molique
Carol
Georgia
Jaxon
Joseph
Jordan
Lily
Timothy
Destinee
James
Kobi
Selena
Summer
Vivian Abril
Madison
Madison
Micajah
Phoebe
Tina
Andrew

Li

Littrell
Lockridge
Lopez Mejia
Ludlam

Lyle

Mai

Main

Marko
Martinez
Mayes
McCool
McCullough
McCullough
McFadden
McFadden
McFall
McPhail
Mears
Medina Ayala
MendezOcampo
Menges
Merchan
Messinger
Miles

Miller

Miller

Miller

Mills
Mitchell
Modla
Modla
Montgomery
Montuori
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morrison
Moser
MoyaMendez
Mullinax
Mullinax
Muro Olivares
Muschik
Neal

Nesbitt
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nickalo

PASLTCreate (43)

07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/27117
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
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09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
02:45:00 PM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM



Delaney
Jose
Kaley
Sarah
Brianna
Wayne
Frances
Ryan
Emily
Elijah
Hannah
Miranda
Michael
John
Aiesha
Jasmine
Brianna
Ibet Nayeli
Dennisa
Pressley
Shaniya
Robert
Duy
Lauren
Sarah
Korie
Paris
Kayla
Shelby
Noah
Elizabeth
Karli
Ansleigh
Exziar
Catherine
Britney
Torrion
Noah
Mareah
Marita
Kaleb
Yaquelin
James
Matthew
Adrian
David
Hannah
Isaiah
Joshawn

Nivens
Nunez
O'Leary
Ochoa
Odom
Orego
Osborn
Osborne
Oxendine
Parker
Parker
Parker
Partlow
Passmore
Patel
Patterson
Peay
Perez Salazar
Perry
Perry
Perry
Petit
Pham
Philbeck
Pilcher
Pinson
Pittman
Porter
Price
Prueckel

PuterbaughNeely

Raffety
Rainey
Ranger
Raspa
Ratcliff
Reed
Reynolds
Rice
Riddle
Rinehart
Rivera
Roberts
Robertson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson

PASLTCreate (43)

07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17

Page 6

10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM



Kelvin
Marya
Rana
Ziaria
Xiorondei
Rachel
Hayden
Shelby
John
Joseph
Caitlyn
Marcel
Esmeralda
Cristian
Matthew
Trevor
Devon
William
Anna
Timyia
David
Neely
Tryston
Christopher
Tylik
Hannah
Madison
Aleah
Allison
Avion
Essence
India
Colebry
Juan Diego
Yaquelin
Elvis
Bradley
Nicholas
Lexis
Desarae
Theron
Kaylee
Donovan
Malik
Preston
Jessie
Joslyn
Brandon
Cameron

Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Roddey
Rodriguez
Rose
Rose
Rudd
Runyon
Russell
Samedi
Sanchez

SantiagoSalazar

Scharf
Scheppele
Scott
Shaner
Sharp
Sherer
Sheridan
Shugart
Shugart
Simon
Simril
Sims
Sinclair
Smalls
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snipes
Sorcia
Sorcia Morales
SorciaMorales
Sowell
Spahn
Spears

St. Cyr
Starnes
Staton
Steiner
Stevenson
Stigall
Stover
Stradford
Strong
Stuart

PASLTCreate (43)

07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27117
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02:15:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:30:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
02:45:00 PM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:00:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:15:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
09:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM



Anthony
Austin
Raven
Trevor
Julius
Mariah
Tumeisha
Austin
Canijah
Margaret
Justin
Tyler
Maurio
Makenna
Aliyah
Austin
McKenzie
McKinnley
Jackson
Matthew
Nijil
Brittany
Hannah
Tyler
Thomas
Cameron
Natalie
PaHoua
Stephanie
Harris
Nicolas
Payton
Cameron
Jonathan
McKenna
Daniel
Lauryn
Kionna
Randi
McKenzie
Malik
Jalen
Johnathan
Amanda
Jenelle
Cheyenne
Christopher
Devon
Matthew

Suah
Tackett
Tackett
Tadlock
Tallent
Talley

Tate

Taylor
Taylor
Templeton
Teno
Thomas
Thomasson
Thompson
Thornton
Thorsen
Timmerman
Timmerman
Timmons
Tinsley
Torres
Trimmer
Trimnal
Troche
Truman
Tuck

Vail

Vang

Vang
Vaughan
Viscusie
Vollman
Waldrop
Waldrop
Wallace
WallsLowery
Walton
Washington
Washington
Webster
Wherry
White
White
Wilburn
Wilcox
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willis

PASLTCreate (43)

07/27/17
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27117
07/27/17
07/27/117
07/27117

Page 8

10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:30:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
01:45:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM
02:00:00 PM



PASLTCreate (43)

DeAndre Wilson 07/27/17 02:15:00 PM
Ja'Kyana Wilson 07/27/17 02:15:00 PM
Parker Wilson 07/27/17 02:15:00 PM
Catherine Winkler 07/27/17 02:15:00 PM
James Wolfe 07/27/17 02:15:00 PM
Sean Woodard 07/27/17 02:30:00 PM
Kaitlyn Woods 07/27/17 02:30:00 PM
Tabitha Woods 07/27/17 02:30:00 PM
Dabria Wright 07/27/17 02:30:00 PM
Hunter Wrights 07/27/17 02:30:00 PM
Zhigin Xiao 07/27/117 02:45:00 PM
Adaria Young 07/2717 02:45:00 PM
Courtney Young 07127117 02:45:00 PM
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